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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting E|L)
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd2 Sorted on Laps
Junior - Senior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Sprint Race 1 2025.03.14. 22:50
Race (14 Laps) started at 23:01:33
Pos PIC  No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
1 1 3 Musaad Albassam Senior 14 14:06.827 59.732 5 20
2 2 5  Abdulellah AlTayeb Senior 14 14:07.593 0.766 0.766 59.858 13 17
3 3 4  Laith Mouminah Senior 14 14:07.959 1.132 0.366 59.660 9 15
4 4 8  Khalid Alzayed Senior 14 14:09.735 2.908 1.776 59.873 6 14
5 5 12 Omer F Savaf Senior 14 14:18.461 11.634 8.726 1:00.524 7 13
6 6 11 Suliman Alrubaya Senior 14 14:22.551 15.724 4.090 1:00.634 6 12
7 1 17  Abdulrazzaq Al-Quraishi Junior 14 14:31.919 25.092 9.368 1:01.289 8 20
8 7 10  Naif Alotaibi Senior 14 14:39.625 32.798 7.706 1:01.761 6 1
9 2 15  Alexander Brown Junior 14 14:43.362 36.535 3.737 1:01.836 13 17
10 3 7 Tamim Mustafa Junior 14 14:45.292 38.465 1.930 1:01.633 " 15
1 8 18  Abdulkarem Rayes Senior 14 14:52.077 45.250 6.785 1:02.479 13 10
Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)
DNS DNS 1 Malik Mustafa Senior DNS 0 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.766 86,596 59.660 87,798 4 - Laith Mouminah
Orbits

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

David ROBINSON
Race Director

Printed: 2025.03.14. 23:18:33

KOVACS Viktor
Chief Timekeeper
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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting FW|C) =
]
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd2
]
Junior - Senior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Sprint Race 1 2025.03.14. 22:50
Race (14 Laps) started at 23:01:33
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:04.088 +3.564 23:02:39.990 3 1:02.388 +0.552 23:04:50.499
(3) Musaad Albassam 2 1:01.094 +0.570 23:03:41.084 4 1:02.647 +0.811 23:05:53.146
1 1:04.591 +4.859 23:02:39.783 3 1:02.169 +1.645 23:04:43.253 5 1:02.386 +0.550 23:06:55.532
2 1:00.605 +0.873 23:03:40.388 4 1:00.636 +0.112 23:05:43.889 6 1:02.518 +0.682 23:07:58.050
3 1:01.005 +1.273 23:04:41.393 5 1:00.632 +0.108 23:06:44.521 7 1:03.018 +1.182 23:09:01.068
4 1:00.477 +0.745 23:05:41.870 6 1:00.591 +0.067 23:07:45.112 8 1:02.356 +0.520 23:10:03.424
5 23:06:41.602 [N  1:00.524 | 23:08:45.636 9 1:02.318 +0.482 23:11:05.742
6 59.828 +0.096 23:07:41.430 8 1:00.777 +0.253 23:09:46.413 10 1:02.515 +0.679 23:12:08.257
7 59.755 +0.023 23:08:41.185 9 1:00.822 +0.298 23:10:47.235 1" 1:02.028 +0.192 23:13:10.285
8 59.740 +0.008 23:09:40.925 10 1:00.756 +0.232 23:11:47.991 12 1:02.505 +0.669 23:14:12.790
9 59.798 +0.066 23:10:40.723 1 1:01.214 +0.690 23:12:49.205 13 23:15:14.626
10 59.791 +0.059 23:11:40.514 12 1:00.691 +0.167 23:13:49.896 14 1:02.163 +0.327 23:16:16.789
1 1:00.226 +0.494 23:12:40.740 13 1:00.760 +0.236 23:14:50.656
12 59.802 +0.070 23:13:40.542 14 1:01.232 +0.708 23:15:51.888 (7) Tamim Mustafa
13 59.834 +0.102 23:14:40.376 1 1:04.004 +2.371 23:02:45.247
14 59.878 +0.146 23:15:40.254 (11) Suliman Alrubaya 2 1:02.085 +0.452 23:03:47.332
1 1:04.719 +4.085 23:02:40.559 3 1:10.520 +8.887 23:04:57.852
(5) Abdulellah AlTayeb 2 1:00.700 +0.066 23:03:41.259 4 1:01.862 +0.229 23:05:59.714
1 1:02.572 +2.714 23:02:37.670 3 1:02.594 +1.960 23:04:43.853 5 1:01.979 +0.346 23:07:01.693
2 1:00.962 +1.104 23:03:38.632 4 1:01.140 +0.506 23:05:44.993 6 1:01.832 +0.199 23:08:03.525
3 1:00.337 +0.479 23:04:38.969 5 1:00.957 +0.323 23:06:45.950 7 1:01.947 +0.314 23:09:05.472
4 1:00.316 +0.458  23:05:39.285 6 23:07:46.584 8 1:02.609 +0.976  23:10:08.081
5 1:00.311 +0.453 23:06:39.596 7 1:00.729 +0.095 23:08:47.313 9 1:01.769 +0.136 23:11:09.850
6 1:00.237 +0.379 23:07:39.833 8 1:00.917 +0.283 23:09:48.230 10 1:01.832 +0.199 23:12:11.682
7 1:00.203 +0.345 23:08:40.036 9 1:01.237 +0.603 23:10:49.467 1 23:13:13.315
8 1:00.073 +0.215 23:09:40.109 10 1:01.021 +0.387 23:11:50.488 12 1:01.678 +0.045 23:14:14.993
9 1:00.028 +0.170 23:10:40.137 " 1:01.395 +0.761 23:12:51.883 13 1:02.053 +0.420 23:15:17.046
10 1:00.248 +0.390 23:11:40.385 12 1:01.238 +0.604 23:13:53.121 14 1:01.673 +0.040 23:16:18.719
1 1:00.469 +0.611 23:12:40.854 13 1:01.020 +0.386 23:14:54.141
12 59.963 +0.105 23:13:40.817 14 1:01.837 +1.203 23:15:55.978 (18) Abdulkarem Rayes
13 59.858 23:14:40.675 1 1:06.686 +4.207 23:02:42.908
14 1:00.345 +0.487 23:15:41.020 (17) Abdulrazzag Al-Quraishi 2 1:04.171 +1.692 23:03:47.079
1 1:03.428 +2.139 23:02:44.563 3 1:05.903 +3.424 23:04:52.982
(4) Laith Mouminah 2 1:02.503 +1.214 23:03:47.066 4 1:03.489 +1.010 23:05:56.471
1 1:04.270 +4.610 23:02:39.574 3 1:01.653 +0.364 23:04:48.719 5 1:03.029 +0.550 23:06:59.500
2 1:00.659 +0.999 23:03:40.233 4 1:01.355 +0.066 23:05:50.074 6 1:02.900 +0.421 23:08:02.400
3 1:01.044 +1.384 23:04:41.277 5 1:01.878 +0.589 23:06:51.952 7 1:02.635 +0.156 23:09:05.035
4 1:00.832 +1.172 23:05:42.109 6 1:01.345 +0.056 23:07:53.297 8 1:03.693 +1.214 23:10:08.728
5 59.812 +0.152 23:06:41.921 7 1:01.684 +0.395 23:08:54.981 9 1:02.771 +0.292 23:11:11.499
6 59.920 +0.260  23:07:41.841 8 23:09:56.270 10 1:02.839 +0.360  23:12:14.338
7 59.787 +0.127 23:08:41.628 9 1:01.360 +0.071 23:10:57.630 1 1:02.707 +0.228 23:13:17.045
8 59.701 +0.041 23:09:41.329 10 1:01.535 +0.246 23:11:59.165 12 1:02.856 +0.377 23:14:19.901
9 23:10:40.989 i 1:01.505 +0.216  23:13:00.670 13 23:15:22.380
10 59.795 +0.135 23:11:40.784 12 1:01.618 +0.329 23:14:02.288 14 1:03.124 +0.645 23:16:25.504
11 1:00.200 +0.540 23:12:40.984 13 1:01.658 +0.369 23:15:03.946
12 59.962 +0.302 23:13:40.946 14 1:01.400 +0.111 23:16:05.346
13 59.807 +0.147 23:14:40.753
14 1:00.633 +0.973 23:15:41.386 (10) Naif Alotaibi
1 1:05.437 +3.676 23:02:41.721
(8) Khalid Alzayed 2 1:02.861 +1.100 23:03:44.582
1 1:03.663 +3.790 23:02:39.158 3 1:01.953 +0.192 23:04:46.535
2 1:01.009 +1.136 23:03:40.167 4 1:03.287 +1.526 23:05:49.822
3 1:01.588 +1.715 23:04:41.755 5 1:03.400 +1.639 23:06:53.222
4 1:00.679 +0.806  23:05:42.434 6 23:07:54.983
5 1:00.152 +0.279 23:06:42.586 7 1:02.012 +0.251 23:08:56.995
6 23:07:42.459 8 1:02.118 +0.357 23:09:59.113
7 1:00.044 +0.171 23:08:42.503 9 1:02.690 +0.929 23:11:01.803
8 1:00.031 +0.158 23:09:42.534 10 1:02.596 +0.835 23:12:04.399
9 59.879 +0.006 23:10:42.413 1" 1:02.031 +0.270 23:13:06.430
10 59.991 +0.118 23:11:42.404 12 1:02.025 +0.264 23:14:08.455
11 1:00.348 +0.475 23:12:42.752 13 1:01.936 +0.175 23:15:10.391
12 1:00.048 +0.175 23:13:42.800 14 1:02.661 +0.900 23:16:13.052
13 1:00.242 +0.369 23:14:43.042
14 1:00.120 +0.247 23:15:43.162 (15) Alexander Brown
1 1:04.612 +2.776 23:02:45.997
2 1:02.114 +0.278 23:03:48.111

(12) Omer F Savaf

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

o

David ROBINSON

Race Director

Printed: 2025.03.14. 23:19:03

KOVACS Viktor
Chief Timekeeper
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